
Themes Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Standards

Parent Notes:  DCCC 

Closed 8/12                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Swimming on Thursday 

8/11                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

No Swimming last week 

of camp

8/11 Last Day to donate 

for Project Share                 

PIZZA FRIDAYS!!!

BRING A fruit/veggie 

SIDE…

Week 8 Trails, 

Treks, and 

Tracks

Farm to Table

1  Learn how to read a 

map, how many miles is it 

to each park?                                                                                         

Craft- map making/planning

Park - Linder Park

 SWIMMING

2                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Craft- Map to Bosler Library                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Park- Grace Baptist                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

SWIMMING

3
9:30-11:15 WALK TO 

BOSLER LIBRARY After 

lunch: group game in our 

back yard

4
Craft-Create a treasure map-

have a friend follow it               

After lunch Movie/TBA

5
Craft-Duct Tape Creations

Park-Grace Baptist 

SWIMMING

AL 1.1

AL 1.6

AL 1.7

9.2 A

A.4.C

CC.2.4.3

.A.1

Week 9 California 

Gold Rush

8
Craft- Puzzle frames for 

friendship pictures

Park-Grace Baptist

Group Activity-GAGA Ball 

SWIMMING

9
Craft-Puzzle frames for 

friendship pictures

 Park-Linder

Group Activity-Capture the 

Flag

SWIMMING

10 Field Trip: Indian 

Echo Caverns

11                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

9:30-2:30 Walk to 

Carlisle Historical Society, 

lunch on campus, 

swimming at 1:00pm.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

12

DCCC IS 

CLOSED!!!!                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

10.3 A

10.4 B

10.4.A

10.4.D

10.5.B

10.5.D

Week 10 Our Gifts 

and Talents                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Last Week of 

Camp...

15
Craft-Work on magic 

tricks/talents

Park-Grace Baptist                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

After lunch- Games and Make 

jello jigglers

Group Game- Relay Races

NO MORE 

SWIMMING!!!!!

16
Craft- practice tricks/talents

Park-Our backyard in Am/ to 

park in PM

NO MORE 

SWIMMING!!! 

17
Craft-Rainbow Loom, Duct 

Tape Creations                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Park-Drop off Project Share 

donations then... Campers 

choice...Grace? Linder? Sand 

Volleyball?                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

After lunch- Walk to 

Masseys!

18
Walk to D1 to perform then to 

Linder

Movie (TBA) Help Clean 

up/Organize Camp

19
Craft-Make Donuts!!! YUM!                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Bring in a game or toy to 

share                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Eat lunch then head to 

Carlisle Parks and Rec for 

rest of day to say Goodbye 

and pick ups

PS.1.B

PS.1.C

CC.2.4.3

A.1

CC.2.3.5

.A.1

CC.2.C.5

.A.2


