Themes	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Standards
	Parent Notes: DCCC Closed 8/12 Swimming on Thursday 8/11 No Swimming last week of camp	8/11 Last Day to donate for Project Share			PIZZA FRIDAYS!!! BRING A fruit/veggie SIDE	
Week 8 Trails, Treks, and Tracks Farm to Table	1 Learn how to read a map, how many miles is it to each park? Craft- map making/planning Park - Linder Park SWIMMING	2 Craft- Map to Bosler Library Park- Grace Baptist SWIMMING	3 9:30-11:15 WALK TO BOSLER LIBRARY After lunch: group game in our back yard	4 Craft-Create a treasure map- have a friend follow it After lunch Movie/TBA	5 Craft-Duct Tape Creations Park-Grace Baptist SWIMMING	AL 1.1 AL 1.6 AL 1.7 9.2 A A.4.C CC.2.4.3 .A.1
Week 9 California Gold Rush	8 Craft- Puzzle frames for friendship pictures Park-Grace Baptist Group Activity-GAGA Ball SWIMMING	9 Craft-Puzzle frames for friendship pictures Park-Linder Group Activity-Capture the Flag SWIMMING	<b>10</b> Field Trip: Indian Echo Caverns	11 9:30-2:30 Walk to Carlisle Historical Society, lunch on campus, swimming at 1:00pm.	12 DCCC IS CLOSED!!!!	10.3 A 10.4 B 10.4.A 10.4.D 10.5.B 10.5.D
Week 10 Our Gifts and Talents Last Week of Camp	15 Craft-Work on magic tricks/talents Park-Grace Baptist After lunch- Games and Make jello jigglers Group Game- Relay Races NO MORE SWIMMING!!!!!	16 Craft- practice tricks/talents Park-Our backyard in Am/ to park in PM NO MORE SWIMMING!!!	17 Craft-Rainbow Loom, Duct Tape Creations Park-Drop off Project Share donations then Campers choiceGrace? Linder? Sand Volleyball? After lunch- Walk to Masseys!	18 Walk to D1 to perform then to Linder Movie (TBA) Help Clean up/Organize Camp	19 Craft-Make Donuts!!! YUM! Bring in a game or toy to share Eat lunch then head to Carlisle Parks and Rec for rest of day to say Goodbye and pick ups	PS.1.B PS.1.C CC.2.4.3 A.1 CC.2.3.5 .A.1 CC.2.C.5 .A.2